Kryss og tvers

XFSSKJAEREPLATEWU

VKJQGLENNEUJK

R F

GAALXKOLLIXTFLRBROR

R F S A B S

Z O E K G
OMDRBRE

N TS KUG S £

L NY S A F H

G

N GSTATLL

N

OMKNMRBRPOAOHGSTKG

| B KWUETEA
E S FRUKTB

VUEZEJ

T DI EMRBR

RTQLVOOOELAQLEYD
K TPMUDYBWPTWPASK

g uU X AL APM

UJ S KG S

YLEOVERFALULTETETET
ESWAKSJEKJOIPNFYV

| K RO S AT X

T EV A HAN

17. SLUTTSUM
18. SYNLIG

ABSINT
AKSJEKJOP

1

19. SORKINAHAVET
20. VASKERIBETJENT

OVERFALL
OVERKOYE
SILKEMYK
SKJAEREPLATE

™ - - Y- - Y -

FRIKJENNE
FRUKTBIT
GARDIST
HATTEESKE

BOKEN

2
3
4
5
6
7
8





